Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Allen-Bradley DATA SHEET
1492-J16-RE
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Allen-Bradley
Catalog number 1492-j16-re
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.02 kgs
Signal Type 600
Voltage AC
Current 85 A
Cable Specification 12 × 60
Power Supply Type AC
Signal Level 600 V
Relay Specifications 85 A
Description
1492-J IEC Terminal Block, One-Circuit Feed-Through Block, 16 mm (# 14 AWG - # 4 AWG),
Standard Feedthrough, Red,